+5 VDC ±0.5VDC +5VDC ±0.25VDC
SERIES L48, 49 AND 47
z FEATURES
˙ULTRA SMALL PACKAGE
˙EXCELLENT FOR HIGH DENSITY PACKAGING
˙SUITABLE FOR WAVE SOLDERING
z SPECIFICATIONS
SERIES L48 L49 L47

LOAD CHANGES,
AGING,SHOCK AND VIBRATION
z PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
SERIES FREQUENCY
STABILITY
FREQUENCY EXTENDED
TEMPERATURE
SYMMETRY TAPE AND REEL
L48
L49
L47
- 10
05
±100PPM
±50 PPM
- IN MHz - EXT EXTENDED
(-40℃ TO 85℃)
- T TIGHT
SYMMETRY
(45-55%)
TR
EXAMPLE: L4905-27.000-TR, L4710-105.00-T-TR
6F-3, 169, Yang Ming Road, Kaohsiung Taiwan, R.O.C.
Millennium Components Corp.
Tel: 886-7-3806196  Fax : 886-7-3807075
Administrator
z PACKAGING
245mm  REEL DIAMETER, 16mm TAPE WIDTH, 8mm PITCH
QUANTITY:1000 or 3000 PIECES PER REEL